

Descripción	LOT	Marca Propuesta	Número mínim stock	Preu 2022	TOTAL 2022
ABRAZ.REP.INOX.1C,FS10 EPDM 60- 67 L200	LOT A	AVK	4	43,68	174,72
ABRAZ.REP.INOX.1C,FS10 EPDM 73- 80 L200	LOT A	AVK	4	44,928	179,712
ABRAZ.REP.INOX.1C,FS10 EPDM 82- 89 L200	LOT A	AVK	4	44,928	179,712
ABRAZ.REP.INOX.1C,FS10 EPDM 95-102 L200	LOT A	AVK	4	47,424	189,696
ABRAZ.REP.INOX.1C,FS10 EPDM 118-128 L200	LOT A	AVK	4	49,92	199,68
ABRAZ.REP.INOX.1C,FS10 EPDM 135-145 L200	LOT A	AVK	4	51,168	204,672
ABRAZ.REP.INOX.1C,FS10 EPDM 145-155 L200	LOT A	AVK	4	52,416	209,664
ABRAZ.REP.INOX.1C,FS10 EPDM 165-175 L200	LOT A	AVK	4	54,912	219,648
ABRAZ.REP.INOX.1C,FS10 EPDM 176-186 L200	LOT A	AVK	4	56,16	224,64
ABRAZ.REP.INOX.2C,FS20 EPDM 88-110 L200	LOT A	AVK	4	81,12	324,48
ABRAZ.REP.INOX.2C,FS20 EPDM 216-238 L250	LOT A	AVK	2	133,536	267,072
ABRAZ.REP.INOX.2C,FS20 EPDM 269-289 L300	LOT A	AVK	2	172,224	344,448
ABRAZ.REP.INOX.2C,FS20 EPDM 315-335 L300	LOT A	AVK	2	183,456	366,912
ADAPTADOR T.CARGA S-730 M-2" H-2"	LOT A	AVK	2	109,824	219,648
ARQ.FD.540x220X260 CONT.25-30 ROSC.11/4"	LOT C	ACCYSA	2	197,184	394,368
ARQ.HDPE 400x215x220 CONT.13-15-20 R3/4	LOT C	ACCYSA	2	111,072	222,144
BANDA ACERO INOX. 80 (75-105) R-1451-A	LOT A	LEYA	4	12,48	49,92
BANDA ACERO INOX.100 (105-130) R-1452-A	LOT A	LEYA	4	12,48	49,92
BANDA ACERO INOX.125 (130-155) R-1453-A	LOT A	LEYA	4	13,728	54,912
BANDA ACERO INOX.150 (155-180) R-1454-A	LOT A	LEYA	4	13,728	54,912
BANDA ACERO INOX.200 (200-220) R-1456-A	LOT A	LEYA	4	14,976	59,904
BANDA ACERO INOX.200 (240-260) R-1458-A	LOT A	LEYA	4	23,712	94,848
BANDA ACERO INOX.300 (320-340) R-1462-A	LOT A	LEYA	4	18,72	74,88
BOCA LLAVE PERA 190x190 AIGÜES	LOT A	AVK	2	31,2	62,4
BOCA LLAVE PURDIE 145x145 AIGÜES	LOT A	AVK	4	19,968	79,872
BRIDA LOCA AC BICROM.PE 110 DN100 PN16	LOT A	ACUSTER	2	17,472	34,944
BRIDA LOCA AC GALV.PE 75 DN 65 PN16	LOT A	PLASSON	2	13,728	27,456
BRIDA LOCA AC GALV.PE 90 DN 80 PN16	LOT A	PLASSON	2	16,224	32,448
BRIDA LOCA AC GALV.PE 125 DN 100 PN16	LOT A	PLASSON	2	18,72	37,44
BRIDA LOCA AC GALV.PE 160 DN 150 PN16	LOT A	PLASSON	2	27,456	54,912
BRIDA LOCA AC ZINCAD.PE 200 DN200 PN16	LOT A	PLASSON	2	42,432	84,864
CODO 45º ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN 63 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	17,472	34,944
CODO 45º ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN 75 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	31,2	62,4
CODO 45º ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN 90 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	29,952	59,904
CODO 45º ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN110 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	46,176	92,352
CODO 45º ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN125 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	61,152	122,304
CODO 45º ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN160 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	117,312	234,624
CODO 45º R.MACHO G-97 M.LATON 25-3/4"	LOT C	GREINER	6	6,24	37,44
CODO 45º R.MACHO G-97 M.LATON 32-1"	LOT C	GREINER	4	7,488	29,952
CODO 45º R.MACHO G-97 M.LATON 40-11/4"	LOT C	GREINER	4	13,728	54,912
CODO 45º R.MACHO G-97 M.LATON 50-11/2"	LOT C	GREINER	4	21,216	84,864
CODO 45º R.MACHO G-97 M.LATON 63-2"	LOT C	GREINER	4	39,936	159,744
CODO 45º SOLD.TOPE PE100 SDR11 225 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	61,152	122,304
CODO 45º TT IS-123 DN 40	LOT C	GREINER	4	42,432	169,728
CODO 45º TT IS-123 DN 50	LOT C	GREINER	4	56,16	224,64
CODO 45º TT IS-123 DN 63	LOT C	GREINER	2	71,136	142,272
CODO 90º ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN 63 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	17,472	34,944
CODO 90º ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN 75 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	28,704	57,408
CODO 90º ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN 90 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	29,952	59,904
CODO 90º ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN110 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	43,68	87,36
CODO 90º ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN125 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	59,904	119,808
CODO 90º ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN160 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	1	117,312	117,312
CODO 90º LATON ESTAMPADO E-301 H-H 1"	LOT C	GREINER	2	4,992	9,984
CODO 90º LATON ESTAMPADO E-301 H-H 1/2"	LOT C	GREINER	2	2,496	4,992
CODO 90º LATON ESTAMPADO E-301 H-H 11/2"	LOT C	GREINER	2	11,232	22,464
CODO 90º LATON ESTAMPADO E-301 H-H 2"	LOT C	GREINER	2	16,224	32,448
CODO 90º LATON ESTAMPADO E-301 H-H 3/4"	LOT C	GREINER	2	2,496	4,992
CODO 90º LATON ESTAMPADO E-302 M-H 1"	LOT C	GREINER	8	4,992	39,936
CODO 90º LATON ESTAMPADO E-302 M-H 1/2"	LOT C	GREINER	4	2,496	9,984
CODO 90º LATON ESTAMPADO E-302 M-H 11/2"	LOT C	GREINER	2	12,48	24,96
CODO 90º LATON ESTAMPADO E-302 M-H 11/4"	LOT C	GREINER	2	9,984	19,968
CODO 90º LATON ESTAMPADO E-302 M-H 2"	LOT C	GREINER	2	17,472	34,944
CODO 90º LATON ESTAMPADO E-302 M-H 3/4"	LOT C	GREINER	8	3,744	29,952
CODO 90º R.HEMBRA G-98 M.LATON 20-1/2"	LOT C	GREINER	8	3,744	29,952
CODO 90º R.HEMBRA G-98 M.LATON 25-3/4"	LOT C	GREINER	6	4,992	29,952
CODO 90º R.HEMBRA G-98 M.LATON 32-1"	LOT C	GREINER	6	7,488	44,928
CODO 90º R.HEMBRA G-98 M.LATON 40-11/4"	LOT C	GREINER	4	12,48	49,92

CODO 90º R.HEMBRA G-98 M.LATON 50-11/2"	LOT C	GREINER	6	18,72	112,32
CODO 90º R.HEMBRA G-98 M.LATON 63-2"	LOT C	GREINER	5	36,192	180,96
CODO 90º R.HEMBRA S3037 75-21/2" PN40	LOT C	BUGATTI	2	63,648	127,296
CODO 90º R.MACHO G-99 M.LATON 20-1/2"	LOT C	GREINER	6	3,744	22,464
CODO 90º R.MACHO G-99 M.LATON 25-3/4"	LOT C	GREINER	10	4,992	49,92
CODO 90º R.MACHO G-99 M.LATON 32-1"	LOT C	GREINER	20	7,488	149,76
CODO 90º R.MACHO G-99 M.LATON 40-11/4"	LOT C	GREINER	2	12,48	24,96
CODO 90º R.MACHO G-99 M.LATON 50-11/2"	LOT C	GREINER	2	19,968	39,936
CODO 90º R.MACHO G-99 M.LATON 63-2"	LOT C	GREINER	4	36,192	144,768
CODO 90º R.MACHO S3035 75-21/2" PN40	LOT C	BUGATTI	2	66,144	132,288
CODO 90º SOLD.TOPE PE100 SDR11 225 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	61,152	122,304
CODO 90º TT G-94 M.LATON 20	LOT C	GREINER	4	4,992	19,968
CODO 90º TT G-94 M.LATON 25	LOT C	GREINER	20	7,488	149,76
CODO 90º TT G-94 M.LATON 32	LOT C	GREINER	12	11,232	134,784
CODO 90º TT G-94 M.LATON 40	LOT C	GREINER	4	17,472	69,888
CODO 90º TT G-94 M.LATON 50	LOT C	GREINER	2	33,696	67,392
CODO 90º TT G-94 M.LATON 63	LOT C	GREINER	4	56,16	224,64
CODO 90º TT G-94 M.LATON 75	LOT C	GREINER	1	84,864	84,864
COLLARIN T.CARGA 727/10 PE/PVC 90-2"	LOT A	AVK	2	74,88	149,76
COLLARIN T.CARGA 727/10 PE/PVC 110-2"	LOT A	AVK	2	79,872	159,744
COLLARIN T.CARGA 727/10 PE/PVC 125-2"	LOT A	AVK	2	87,36	174,72
COLLARIN T.CARGA 727/10 PE/PVC 160-2"	LOT A	AVK	2	104,832	209,664
COLLARIN TOMA PARA (FC) R-751 50-1"	LOT A	LEYA	2	12,48	24,96
COLLARIN TOMA PARA (FC) R-752 60-1"	LOT A	LEYA	2	13,728	27,456
COLLARIN TOMA PARA (FC) R-752A 60-11/2"	LOT A	LEYA	2	14,976	29,952
COLLARIN TOMA PARA (FC) R-753 70-1"	LOT A	LEYA	2	14,976	29,952
COLLARIN TOMA PARA (FC) R-754 80-1"	LOT A	LEYA	2	18,72	37,44
COLLARIN TOMA PARA (FC) R-754A 80-11/2"	LOT A	LEYA	2	17,472	34,944
COLLARIN TOMA PARA (FC) R-755 100-1"	LOT A	LEYA	2	16,224	32,448
COLLARIN TOMA PARA (FC) R-756 125-1"	LOT A	LEYA	2	23,712	47,424
COLLARIN TOMA PARA (FC) R-756 125-11/2"	LOT A	LEYA	2	23,712	47,424
COLLARIN TOMA PARA (FC) R-757 150-1"	LOT A	LEYA	2	37,44	74,88
COLLARIN TOMA PARA (FC) R-757A 150-2"	LOT A	LEYA	2	56,16	112,32
COLLARIN TOMA S-UR-03 PE/PVC 50-1"	LOT A	UR-CAST	4	13,728	54,912
COLLARIN TOMA S-UR-03 PE/PVC 63-1"	LOT A	UR-CAST	6	14,976	89,856
COLLARIN TOMA S-UR-03 PE/PVC 63-11/2"	LOT A	UR-CAST	2	14,976	29,952
COLLARIN TOMA S-UR-03 PE/PVC 63-2"	LOT A	UR-CAST	1	16,224	16,224
COLLARIN TOMA S-UR-03 PE/PVC 75-1"	LOT A	UR-CAST	2	16,224	32,448
COLLARIN TOMA S-UR-03 PE/PVC 75-2"	LOT A	UR-CAST	2	16,224	32,448
COLLARIN TOMA S-UR-03 PE/PVC 90-1"	LOT A	UR-CAST	2	19,968	39,936
COLLARIN TOMA S-UR-03 PE/PVC 90-11/2"	LOT A	UR-CAST	2	19,968	39,936
COLLARIN TOMA S-UR-03 PE/PVC 90-2"	LOT A	UR-CAST	2	19,968	39,936
COLLARIN TOMA S-UR-03 PE/PVC 110-1"	LOT A	UR-CAST	2	21,216	42,432
COLLARIN TOMA S-UR-03 PE/PVC 110-11/2"	LOT A	UR-CAST	2	22,464	44,928
COLLARIN TOMA S-UR-03 PE/PVC 110-2"	LOT A	UR-CAST	2	22,464	44,928
COLLARIN TOMA S-UR-03 PE/PVC 125-1"	LOT A	UR-CAST	6	27,456	164,736
COLLARIN TOMA S-UR-03 PE/PVC 125-2"	LOT A	UR-CAST	3	27,456	82,368
COLLARIN TOMA S-UR-03 PE/PVC 140-2"	LOT A	UR-CAST	2	37,44	74,88
COLLARIN TOMA S-UR-03 PE/PVC 160-2"	LOT A	UR-CAST	3	33,696	101,088
COLLARIN TOMA S-UR-03 PE/PVC 200-2"	LOT A	UR-CAST	2	48,672	97,344
COLLARIN TOMA S-UR-03 PE/PVC 225-2"	LOT A	UR-CAST	1	78,624	78,624
CONT.420PC 20-190 Q3-4 R160 1"-1"	LOT D	SENSUS	2	68,64	137,28
CONT.420PC 25-260 Q3-6,3 R160 11/4-11/4	LOT D	SENSUS	2	106,08	212,16
CONT.420PC 30-260 Q3-10 R160 11/2-11/2	LOT D	SENSUS	2	137,28	274,56
CONT.420PC 40-300 Q3-16 R160 2"-2"	LOT D	SENSUS	2	234,624	469,248
CONT.ALTAIR-V4 TGP15-115 Q3-2,5 R200 7/8	LOT D	SAPPEL	100	33,696	3369,6
CONT.RIEGO-WT 50 L200 Q3-40 R40 PN16	LOT D	MADDALENA	1	200,928	200,928
CONT.RIEGO-WT 65 L200 Q3-63 R40 PN16	LOT D	MADDALENA	1	210,912	210,912
CUADRADILLO AVK P/VAL.COMPUERTA 100-150	LOT A	AVK	2	6,24	12,48
CUADRADILLO AVK P/VAL.COMPUERTA 65-80	LOT A	AVK	2	3,744	7,488
ENLACE R.H. G-92 M.LATON 20-1/2"	LOT C	GREINER	15	3,744	56,16
ENLACE R.H. G-92 M.LATON 25-3/4"	LOT C	GREINER	30	4,992	149,76
ENLACE R.H. G-92 M.LATON 32-1"	LOT C	GREINER	20	6,24	124,8
ENLACE R.H. G-92 M.LATON 40-11/4"	LOT C	GREINER	6	8,736	52,416
ENLACE R.H. G-92 M.LATON 50-11/2"	LOT C	GREINER	6	16,224	97,344
ENLACE R.H. G-92 M.LATON 63-2"	LOT C	GREINER	6	26,208	157,248
ENLACE R.H. G-92B M.LATON 75-21/2"	LOT C	GREINER	2	42,432	84,864
ENLACE R.H. G-92B M.LATON 90-3"	LOT C	GREINER	2	58,656	117,312
ENLACE R.H.RED. G-92R M.LATON 25-1/2"	LOT C	GREINER	6	4,992	29,952
ENLACE R.H.RED. G-92R M.LATON 32-3/4"	LOT C	GREINER	20	6,24	124,8

ENLACE R.M. G-91 M.LATON 20-1/2"	LOT C	GREINER	10	3,744	37,44
ENLACE R.M. G-91 M.LATON 25-3/4"	LOT C	GREINER	15	3,744	56,16
ENLACE R.M. G-91 M.LATON 32-1"	LOT C	GREINER	20	6,24	124,8
ENLACE R.M. G-91 M.LATON 40-11/4"	LOT C	GREINER	6	8,736	52,416
ENLACE R.M. G-91 M.LATON 50-11/2"	LOT C	GREINER	6	14,976	89,856
ENLACE R.M. G-91 M.LATON 63-2"	LOT C	GREINER	6	26,208	157,248
ENLACE R.M. G-91B M.LATON 75-21/2"	LOT C	GREINER	2	41,184	82,368
ENLACE R.M. G-91B M.LATON 90-3"	LOT C	GREINER	2	58,656	117,312
ENLACE R.M.AUMENT G-91R M.LATON 25-1"	LOT C	GREINER	20	4,992	99,84
JUNTA PLANA EN E.P.D.M. DN 50 PN16	LOT A	ALGAHER	4	1,248	4,992
JUNTA PLANA EN E.P.D.M. DN 60 PN16	LOT A	ALGAHER	4	1,248	4,992
JUNTA PLANA EN E.P.D.M. DN 80 PN16	LOT A	ALGAHER	10	1,248	12,48
JUNTA PLANA EN E.P.D.M. DN 100 PN16	LOT A	ALGAHER	10	2,496	24,96
JUNTA PLANA EN E.P.D.M. DN 125 PN16	LOT A	ALGAHER	4	2,496	9,984
JUNTA PLANA EN E.P.D.M. DN 150 PN16	LOT A	ALGAHER	6	2,496	14,976
JUNTA PLANA EN E.P.D.M. DN 200 PN16	LOT A	ALGAHER	6	3,744	22,464
LOSA DE CEMENTO ETERBOARD HD 600x300x10	LOT A	SIN MARCA	5	8,736	43,68
MACHON LATON ESTAMPADO E-304 R.M 1"	LOT C	GREINER	10	2,496	24,96
MACHON LATON ESTAMPADO E-304 R.M 1/2"	LOT C	GREINER	10	1,248	12,48
MACHON LATON ESTAMPADO E-304 R.M 11/2"	LOT C	GREINER	4	4,992	19,968
MACHON LATON ESTAMPADO E-304 R.M 11/4"	LOT C	GREINER	4	3,744	14,976
MACHON LATON ESTAMPADO E-304 R.M 2"	LOT C	GREINER	6	8,736	52,416
MACHON LATON ESTAMPADO E-304 R.M 3/4"	LOT C	GREINER	8	1,248	9,984
MACHON LATON ESTAMPADO S33 R.M 21/2"	LOT C	SOBIME	3	13,728	41,184
MACHON LATON ESTAMPADO S33 R.M 3"	LOT C	SOBIME	3	21,216	63,648
MACHON RED.LATON ESTAM. S33R 1"-2"	LOT C	SOBIME	2	6,24	12,48
MACHON RED.LATON ESTAM. S33R 11/4"-2"	LOT C	SOBIME	2	6,24	12,48
MACHON RED.LATON ESTAM.E-305 1"-11/2"	LOT C	GREINER	2	4,992	9,984
MACHON RED.LATON ESTAM.E-305 1"-11/4"	LOT C	GREINER	4	3,744	14,976
MACHON RED.LATON ESTAM.E-305 1/2"-1"	LOT C	GREINER	2	2,496	4,992
MACHON RED.LATON ESTAM.E-305 1/2"-3/4"	LOT C	GREINER	4	1,248	4,992
MACHON RED.LATON ESTAM.E-305 11/2"-2"	LOT C	GREINER	4	8,736	34,944
MACHON RED.LATON ESTAM.E-305 11/4"-11/2"	LOT C	GREINER	4	4,992	19,968
MACHON RED.LATON ESTAM.E-305 3/4"-1"	LOT C	GREINER	4	2,496	9,984
MALLA ENT.GAD CON DET.AZ.30cm L-100 m	LOT A	NORTENE	300	1,248	374,4
MANG.SOL.TOPE BRIDA PE100 SDR11 75 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	4,992	9,984
MANG.SOL.TOPE BRIDA PE100 SDR11 90 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	6,24	12,48
MANG.SOL.TOPE BRIDA PE100 SDR11 110 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	7,488	14,976
MANG.SOL.TOPE BRIDA PE100 SDR11 125 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	4	9,984	39,936
MANG.SOL.TOPE BRIDA PE100 SDR11 160 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	4	13,728	54,912
MANG.SOL.TOPE BRIDA PE100 SDR11 225 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	26,208	52,416
MANGUITO CONEX.A CONT. DN15/ 3/4"-1"	LOT C	COHISA	10	2,496	24,96
MANGUITO CONEX.A CONT. DN15/ 3/4"-3/4"	LOT C	COHISA	10	2,496	24,96
MANGUITO CONEX.A CONT. DN15/ 3/4"-7/8"	LOT C	COHISA	10	2,496	24,96
MANGUITO CONEX.A CONT. DN15/ 3/4"-LL.1/2	LOT C	COHISA	10	2,496	24,96
MANGUITO CONEX.A CONT. DN20/ 1"-1"	LOT C	COHISA	10	2,496	24,96
MANGUITO CONEX.A CONT. DN20/ 1"-3/4"	LOT C	COHISA	10	2,496	24,96
MANGUITO CONEX.A CONT. DN20/ 1"-7/8"	LOT C	COHISA	10	2,496	24,96
MANGUITO ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN 63 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	6	6,24	37,44
MANGUITO ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN 75 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	4	8,736	34,944
MANGUITO ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN 90 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	4	11,232	44,928
MANGUITO ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN110 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	4	13,728	54,912
MANGUITO ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN125 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	8	18,72	149,76
MANGUITO ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN160 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	6	24,96	149,76
MANGUITO ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN200 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	6	48,672	292,032
MANGUITO ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN225 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	4	58,656	234,624
MANGUITO LATON ESTAMPADO E-303 R.H 1"	LOT C	GREINER	3	2,496	7,488
MANGUITO LATON ESTAMPADO E-303 R.H 1/2"	LOT C	GREINER	3	1,248	3,744
MANGUITO LATON ESTAMPADO E-303 R.H 11/2"	LOT C	GREINER	3	4,992	14,976
MANGUITO LATON ESTAMPADO E-303 R.H 11/4"	LOT C	GREINER	3	3,744	11,232
MANGUITO LATON ESTAMPADO E-303 R.H 2"	LOT C	GREINER	3	8,736	26,208
MANGUITO LATON ESTAMPADO E-303 R.H 3/4"	LOT C	GREINER	3	2,496	7,488
MANGUITO LATON ESTAMPADO S66 R-H 21/2"	LOT C	SOBIME	3	31,2	93,6
MANGUITO LATON ESTAMPADO S66 R-H 3"	LOT C	SOBIME	3	39,936	119,808
MANGUITO REDUCIDO G-93R M.LATON 25-32	LOT C	GREINER	2	8,736	17,472
MANGUITO REDUCIDO G-93R M.LATON 32-40	LOT C	GREINER	2	12,48	24,96
MANGUITO REDUCIDO G-93R M.LATON 40-50	LOT C	GREINER	2	21,216	42,432
MANGUITO REDUCIDO G-93R M.LATON 50-63	LOT C	GREINER	2	53,664	107,328
MANGUITO REPARACION G-93L M.LATON 25	LOT C	GREINER	4	8,736	34,944
MANGUITO REPARACION G-93L M.LATON 32	LOT C	GREINER	4	12,48	49,92

MANGUITO REPARACION G-93L M.LATON 40	LOT C	GREINER	2	18,72	37,44
MANGUITO REPARACION G-93L M.LATON 50	LOT C	GREINER	2	37,44	74,88
MANGUITO REPARACION G-93L M.LATON 63	LOT C	GREINER	2	59,904	119,808
MANGUITO REPARACION G-93LB M.LATON 75	LOT C	GREINER	2	82,368	164,736
MANGUITO UNION 621 STOP PE/PVC 90 PN16	LOT A	AVK	8	81,12	648,96
MANGUITO UNION 621 STOP PE/PVC 110 PN16	LOT A	AVK	4	94,848	379,392
MANGUITO UNION 621 STOP PE/PVC 125 PN16	LOT A	AVK	4	162,24	648,96
MANGUITO UNION 621 STOP PE/PVC 160 PN16	LOT A	AVK	4	209,664	838,656
MANGUITO UNION TT.G-93 M.LATON 20	LOT C	GREINER	8	4,992	39,936
MANGUITO UNION TT.G-93 M.LATON 25	LOT C	GREINER	8	6,24	49,92
MANGUITO UNION TT.G-93 M.LATON 32	LOT C	GREINER	15	8,736	131,04
MANGUITO UNION TT.G-93 M.LATON 40	LOT C	GREINER	4	13,728	54,912
MANGUITO UNION TT.G-93 M.LATON 50	LOT C	GREINER	4	27,456	109,824
MANGUITO UNION TT.G-93 M.LATON 63	LOT C	GREINER	4	44,928	179,712
MANGUITO UNION TT.G-93B M.LATON 75	LOT C	GREINER	2	69,888	139,776
MANGUITO UNION TT.G-93B M.LATON 90	LOT C	GREINER	2	92,352	184,704
PLETINA CIEGA P/BATERIA TORNILLOS+JUNTA	LOT C	RT	10	3,744	37,44
PRECINTO CONT.DN 15 AZUL H5503	LOT C	GREINER	500	1,248	624
PRECINTO CONT.DN 20 AZUL H5503	LOT C	GREINER	500	1,248	624
PTA.REG.PRFV 25X35 ALLEN GRIFO PPG2350	LOT C	PRADINSA	5	19,968	99,84
PTA.REG.PRFV 30X45 ALLEN GRIFO PPG3450	LOT C	PRADINSA	5	26,208	131,04
RACOR CONEX.AL.ESTAMP.BCN 45 R-EXT.1 1/2"	LOT C	IRUA	2	18,72	37,44
RACOR MARSELLA LT.EST. S62R MH 1/2"-3/4"	LOT C	SOBIME	4	1,248	4,992
RACOR MARSELLA LT.EST. S62R MH 3/4"-1"	LOT C	SOBIME	4	2,496	9,984
RACOR MARSELLA LT.EST. S62R MH 3/4"-1/2"	LOT C	SOBIME	1	2,496	2,496
RACOR MARSELLA LT.EST.S62 MH 3/4"-3/4"	LOT C	SOBIME	2	2,496	4,992
RACOR MARSELLA LT.S62 MH 1/2"-1/2" L1cm	LOT C	SOBIME	2	1,248	2,496
RACORD P/CONT.13/15mm H.LOCA 3/4" M1/2"	LOT C	SIN MARCA	10	2,496	24,96
RACORD P/CONT.13mm H.LOCA 7/8" M1/2"	LOT C	SIN MARCA	10	2,496	24,96
RACORD P/CONT.20mm H.LOCA 1" M3/4"	LOT C	SIN MARCA	10	3,744	37,44
RACORD P/CONT.25mm H.LOCA 1 1/4" M1"	LOT C	SIN MARCA	10	4,992	49,92
RACORD P/CONT.30mm H.LOCA 1 1/2" M1 1/4"	LOT C	SIN MARCA	10	7,488	74,88
RACORD P/CONT.40mm H.LOCA 2" M1 1/2"	LOT C	SIN MARCA	10	9,984	99,84
REDUC.SOLD.TOPE PE100 SDR11 125- 90 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	17,472	34,944
REDUC.SOLD.TOPE PE100 SDR11 125-110 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	17,472	34,944
REDUC.SOLD.TOPE PE100 SDR11 160-125 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	1	22,464	22,464
REDUC.SOLD.TOPE PE100 SDR11 225-160 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	1	48,672	48,672
REDUC.SOLD.TOPE PE100 SDR11 90-75 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	7,488	14,976
REDUCC.ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 110-90 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	1	23,712	23,712
REDUCC.ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 90-63 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	1	16,224	16,224
REG.B.LLAVE MARCO TAPA PP 114x129 AIGUA	LOT B	IBER FUSION	6	13,728	82,368
REG.HIDR.QUATTRO 300X300 B125 AIGUA POT	LOT C	NORINCO	2	19,968	39,936
REG.HIDR.QUATTRO 400X400 B125 AIGUA POT	LOT C	NORINCO	2	26,208	52,416
REG.M.R.785 REXESS D400 N(V) CLAVEGUERAM	LOT C	PAM	2	133,536	267,072
TAPON LATON ESTAMP.R-HEMBRA E-307 1"	LOT C	GREINER	4	1,248	4,992
TAPON LATON ESTAMP.R-HEMBRA E-307 1/2"	LOT C	GREINER	4	1,248	4,992
TAPON LATON ESTAMP.R-HEMBRA E-307 3/4"	LOT C	GREINER	4	1,248	4,992
TAPON LT ESTAM.R-MACHO REBORD.E308 1"	LOT C	GREINER	10	2,496	24,96
TAPON LT ESTAM.R-MACHO REBORD.E308 1/2"	LOT C	GREINER	10	1,248	12,48
TAPON LT ESTAM.R-MACHO REBORD.E308 2"	LOT C	GREINER	4	4,992	19,968
TAPON LT ESTAM.R-MACHO REBORD.E308 3/4"	LOT C	GREINER	10	1,248	12,48
TAPON LT.ESTAM S69 R-MACHO PRECINTO 7/8"	LOT C	SOBIME	2	1,248	2,496
TAPON LT.ESTAM S69 R-MACHO REBORDE 1 1/2"	LOT C	SOBIME	6	3,744	22,464
TAPON LT.ESTAM S69 R-MACHO REBORDE 1 1/4"	LOT C	SOBIME	6	2,496	14,976
TAPON SOLD.TOPE PE100 SDR11 63 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	4,992	9,984
TAPON SOLD.TOPE PE100 SDR11 75 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	8,736	17,472
TAPON SOLD.TOPE PE100 SDR11 90 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	9,984	19,968
TAPON SOLD.TOPE PE100 SDR11 110 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	13,728	27,456
TAPON SOLD.TOPE PE100 SDR11 125 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	14,976	29,952
TAPON SOLD.TOPE PE100 SDR11 160 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	19,968	39,936
TAPON SOLD.TOPE PE100 SDR11 225 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	2	39,936	79,872
TE (TT) DERIV.R.H.G-95 M.LATON 20-1/2"	LOT C	GREINER	2	6,24	12,48
TE (TT) DERIV.R.H.G-95 M.LATON 25-3/4"	LOT C	GREINER	2	7,488	14,976
TE (TT) DERIV.R.H.G-95 M.LATON 32-1"	LOT C	GREINER	4	11,232	44,928
TE (TT) DERIV.R.H.G-95 M.LATON 40-1 1/4"	LOT C	GREINER	2	18,72	37,44
TE (TT) DERIV.R.H.G-95 M.LATON 50-1 1/2"	LOT C	GREINER	2	36,192	72,384
TE (TT) DERIV.R.H.G-95 M.LATON 63-2"	LOT C	GREINER	2	56,16	112,32
TE 3-IGUAL (TT) G-96 M.LATON DN 20	LOT C	GREINER	2	7,488	14,976
TE 3-IGUAL (TT) G-96 M.LATON DN 25	LOT C	GREINER	2	9,984	19,968
TE 3-IGUAL (TT) G-96 M.LATON DN 32	LOT C	GREINER	2	13,728	27,456

TE 3-IGUAL (TT) G-96 M.LATON DN 40	LOT C	GREINER	2	22,464	44,928
TE 3-IGUAL (TT) G-96 M.LATON DN 50	LOT C	GREINER	2	44,928	89,856
TE 3-IGUAL (TT) G-96 M.LATON DN 63	LOT C	GREINER	2	68,64	137,28
TE 3-IGUAL (TT) G-96 M.LATON DN 75	LOT C	GREINER	1	113,568	113,568
TE ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN 90 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	1	31,2	31,2
TE ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN110 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	1	48,672	48,672
TE ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN125 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	1	62,4	62,4
TE ELECTROS.PE100 SDR11 DN160 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	1	124,8	124,8
TE LATON ESTAMPADO R-HEMBRA E-300 1"	LOT C	GREINER	4	4,992	19,968
TE LATON ESTAMPADO R-HEMBRA E-300 1/2"	LOT C	GREINER	2	2,496	4,992
TE LATON ESTAMPADO R-HEMBRA E-300 11/2"	LOT C	GREINER	2	12,48	24,96
TE LATON ESTAMPADO R-HEMBRA E-300 11/4"	LOT C	GREINER	2	8,736	17,472
TE LATON ESTAMPADO R-HEMBRA E-300 2"	LOT C	GREINER	2	17,472	34,944
TE LATON ESTAMPADO R-HEMBRA E-300 3/4"	LOT C	GREINER	2	3,744	7,488
TE SOLD.TOPE PE100 SDR11 DN225 PN16	LOT B	ELGEF	1	119,808	119,808
TORN.GEOMET-500A DIN933 16x90 C.8.8 T+A	LOT C	MAFRA	100	1,248	124,8
TORN.GEOMET-500A DIN933 20X100 C.8.8 T+A	LOT C	MAFRA	100	1,248	124,8
TUBO PE100 AD SDR11 DN 40 PN16 R100	LOT E	TUPLÉN	100	2,704	270,4
TUBO PE100 AD SDR11 DN 50 PN16 B6	LOT E	TUPLÉN	12	4,056	48,672
TUBO PE100 AD SDR11 DN 63 PN16 B6	LOT E	TUPLÉN	12	5,408	64,896
TUBO PE100 AD SDR11 DN 75 PN16 B6	LOT E	TUPLÉN	12	6,76	81,12
TUBO PE100 AD SDR11 DN 90 PN16 B6	LOT E	TUPLÉN	18	10,816	194,688
TUBO PE100 AD SDR11 DN 110 PN16 B6	LOT E	TUPLÉN	12	13,52	162,24
TUBO PE100 AD SDR11 DN 125 PN16 B6	LOT E	TUPLÉN	30	17,576	527,28
TUBO PE100 AD SDR11 DN 140 PN16 B6	LOT E	TUPLÉN	12	21,632	259,584
TUBO PE100 AD SDR11 DN 160 PN16 B6	LOT E	TUPLÉN	24	28,392	681,408
TUBO PE100 AD SDR11 DN 200 PN16 B6	LOT E	TUPLÉN	6	44,616	267,696
TUBO PE100 AD SDR11 DN 225 PN16 B6	LOT E	TUPLÉN	18	56,784	1022,112
TUBO PE40 BD SDR7,4 DN 20 PN10 R100	LOT E	TUPLÉN	50	1,352	67,6
TUBO PE40 BD SDR7,4 DN 25 PN10 R100	LOT E	TUPLÉN	50	1,352	67,6
TUBO PE40 BD SDR7,4 DN 32 PN10 R100	LOT E	TUPLÉN	100	2,704	270,4
TUERCA RED.LT ESTAMP.E306 MH 1"-1/2"	LOT C	GREINER	4	2,496	9,984
TUERCA RED.LT ESTAMP.E306 MH 1"-3/4"	LOT C	GREINER	4	2,496	9,984
TUERCA RED.LT ESTAMP.E306 MH 11/2"-1"	LOT C	GREINER	4	4,992	19,968
TUERCA RED.LT ESTAMP.E306 MH 11/2"-11/4"	LOT C	GREINER	4	3,744	14,976
TUERCA RED.LT ESTAMP.E306 MH 11/4"-1"	LOT C	GREINER	4	2,496	9,984
TUERCA RED.LT ESTAMP.E306 MH 11/4"-3/4"	LOT C	GREINER	4	3,744	14,976
TUERCA RED.LT ESTAMP.E306 MH 2"-11/2"	LOT C	GREINER	4	4,992	19,968
TUERCA RED.LT ESTAMP.E306 MH 3/4"-1/2"	LOT C	GREINER	6	1,248	7,488
TUERCA RED.LT.ESTAMP. S75 MH 1/2"-3/8"	LOT C	SOBIME	2	1,248	2,496
TUERCA RED.LT.ESTAMP. S75 MH 11/2"-3/4"	LOT C	SOBIME	2	4,992	9,984
TUERCA RED.LT.ESTAMP. S75 MH 2"-1"	LOT C	SOBIME	4	7,488	29,952
TUERCA RED.LT.ESTAMP. S75 MH 2"-1/2"	LOT C	SOBIME	4	8,736	34,944
TUERCA RED.LT.ESTAMP. S75 MH 2"-11/4"	LOT C	SOBIME	4	7,488	29,952
TUERCA RED.LT.ESTAMP. S75 MH 2"-3/4"	LOT C	SOBIME	2	8,736	17,472
TUERCA RED.LT.ESTAMP. S75 MH 21/2"-2"	LOT C	SOBIME	2	11,232	22,464
UNION UNIV.3007+STOP-UNI/F. 80(84-105)	LOT A	WAGA	2	139,776	279,552
UNION UNIV.3007+STOP-UNI/F.100(104-132)	LOT A	WAGA	2	163,488	326,976
UNION UNIVERSAL 40 (46- 63) PN16 S-601	LOT A	AVK	2	29,952	59,904
UNION UNIVERSAL 50 (57- 74) PN16 S-601	LOT A	AVK	4	37,44	149,76
UNION UNIVERSAL 60 (68- 85) PN16 S-601	LOT A	AVK	4	39,936	159,744
UNION UNIVERSAL 80 (84-106) PN16 S-601	LOT A	AVK	8	39,936	319,488
UNION UNIVERSAL 100 (109-133) PN16 S-601	LOT A	AVK	8	48,672	389,376
UNION UNIVERSAL 125 (132-157) PN16 S-601	LOT A	AVK	4	58,656	234,624
UNION UNIVERSAL 150 (157-183) PN16 S-601	LOT A	AVK	6	59,904	359,424
UNION UNIVERSAL 150 (176-201) PN16 S-601	LOT A	AVK	2	82,368	164,736
UNION UNIVERSAL 200 (218-242) PN16 S-601	LOT A	AVK	4	96,096	384,384
UNION UNIVERSAL 225 (242-268) PN16 S-601	LOT A	AVK	2	114,816	229,632
UNION UNIVERSAL 250 (266-292) PN16 S-601	LOT A	AVK	2	121,056	242,112
UNION UNIVERSAL 250 (280-306) PN16 S-601	LOT A	AVK	2	137,28	274,56
UNION UNIVERSAL 300 (301-327) PN16 S-601	LOT A	AVK	2	142,272	284,544
V.BOLA P/RECTO (TT) G545 PL-PL.C/UA.20	LOT C	GREINER	4	18,72	74,88
V.BOLA P/RECTO (TT) G545 PL-PL.C/UA.25	LOT C	GREINER	10	22,464	224,64
V.BOLA P/RECTO (TT) G545 PL-PL.C/UA.32	LOT C	GREINER	6	29,952	179,712
V.BOLA P/RECTO (TT) G545 PL-PL.C/UA.40	LOT C	GREINER	4	43,68	174,72
V.BOLA P/RECTO (TT) G545 PL-PL.C/UA.50	LOT C	GREINER	4	72,384	289,536
V.BOLA P/RECTO (TT) G545 PL-PL.C/UA.63	LOT C	GREINER	4	108,576	434,304
V.BOLA P/RECTO G543 RH-PL.C/PAL.1"-32	LOT C	GREINER	3	22,464	67,392
V.BOLA P/RECTO RH.G545 FF.C/UA.1"	LOT C	GREINER	10	18,72	187,2
V.BOLA P/RECTO RH.G545 FF.C/UA.1/2"	LOT C	GREINER	20	11,232	224,64

V.BOLA P/RECTO RH.G545 FF.C/CUA.11/2"	LOT C	GREINER	6	38,688	232,128
V.BOLA P/RECTO RH.G545 FF.C/CUA.11/4"	LOT C	GREINER	6	27,456	164,736
V.BOLA P/RECTO RH.G545 FF.C/CUA.2"	LOT C	GREINER	6	62,4	374,4
V.BOLA P/RECTO RH.G545 FF.C/CUA.21/2"	LOT C	GREINER	1	111,072	111,072
V.BOLA P/RECTO RH.G545 FF.C/CUA.3/4"	LOT C	GREINER	12	14,976	179,712
V.BOLA SL.P/RECTO RH.G782 FF.C/MAR.1"	LOT C	GREINER	1	9,984	9,984
V.BOLA SL.P/RECTO RH.G783 FF-C/PAL.1/2"	LOT C	GREINER	1	6,24	6,24
V.BOLA SL.P/RECTO RH.G783 FF-C/PAL.11/2	LOT C	GREINER	1	23,712	23,712
V.BOLA SL.P/RECTO RH.G783 FF-C/PAL.11/4	LOT C	GREINER	1	16,224	16,224
V.BOLA SL.P/RECTO RH.G783 FF-C/PAL.2"	LOT C	GREINER	1	33,696	33,696
V.BOLA SL.P/RECTO RH.G783 FF-C/PAL.3/4"	LOT C	GREINER	1	7,488	7,488
V.COMPUERTA BB-F4 CEC DN 50 PN16 CUAD.	LOT A	AVK /HAWLE	1	77,376	77,376
V.COMPUERTA BB-F4 CEC DN 65 PN16 CUAD.	LOT A	AVK /HAWLE	2	91,104	182,208
V.COMPUERTA BB-F4 CEC DN 80 PN16 CUAD.	LOT A	AVK /HAWLE	2	113,568	227,136
V.COMPUERTA BB-F4 CEC DN 100 PN16 CUAD.	LOT A	AVK /HAWLE	2	136,032	272,064
V.COMPUERTA BB-F4 CEC DN 125 PN16 CUAD.	LOT A	AVK /HAWLE	1	172,224	172,224
V.COMPUERTA BB-F4 CEC DN 150 PN16 CUAD.	LOT A	AVK /HAWLE	1	227,136	227,136
V.COMPUERTA BB-F4 CEC DN 200 PN16 CUAD.	LOT A	AVK /HAWLE	1	354,432	354,432
V.COMPUERTA C.LISO 32/70 P/FD. 50-66 AF	LOT A	AVK /HAWLE	1	119,808	119,808
V.COMPUERTA C.LISO 32/70 P/FD. 80-98 AD	LOT A	AVK /HAWLE	1	147,264	147,264
V.COMPUERTA C.LISO 32/70 P/FD.100-118 AD	LOT A	AVK /HAWLE	1	183,456	183,456
V.COMPUERTA C.LISO 32/70 P/FD.150-170 AC	LOT A	AVK /HAWLE	1	308,256	308,256
V.COMPUERTA EN LT.C.E STOP RH.1" PN16	LOT C	ARCO	5	11,232	56,16
V.COMPUERTA EN LT.C.E STOP RH.1/2" PN16	LOT C	ARCO	2	6,24	12,48
V.COMPUERTA EN LT.C.E STOP RH.11/2" PN16	LOT C	ARCO	2	27,456	54,912
V.COMPUERTA EN LT.C.E STOP RH.2" PN16	LOT C	ARCO	4	37,44	149,76
V.COMPUERTA EN LT.C.E STOP RH.3/4" PN16	LOT C	ARCO	2	7,488	14,976
V.ENTRADA BAT.ORIENT.ESC.MAN.C/EST.1"	LOT C	RT	2	21,216	42,432
V.ENTRADA BAT.ORIENT.ESC.MAN.C/EST.7/8"	LOT C	RT	5	21,216	106,08
V.ENTRADA IND.ESC.MAN.PE25 C/EST.7/8"	LOT C	RT	4	22,464	89,856
V.ENTRADA IND.ESC.MAN.PE32 C/EST. 1"	LOT C	RT	2	26,208	52,416
V.ENTRADA IND.ESC.MAN.PE32 C/EST.7/8"	LOT C	RT	5	26,208	131,04
V.ENTRADA IND.ESC.MAN.RM 1" C/EST. 1"	LOT C	RT	2	17,472	34,944
V.ENTRADA IND.ESC.MAN.RM 1" C/EST.7/8"	LOT C	RT	5	17,472	87,36
V.REGISTRO FD SECULO P/R DN32 R-H 11/4"	LOT A	SOMEPAI	1	49,92	49,92
V.REGISTRO FD SECULO P/R DN40 R-H 11/2"	LOT A	SOMEPAI	1	64,896	64,896
V.REGISTRO FD SECULO P/R DN50 R-H 2"	LOT A	SOMEPAI	1	66,144	66,144
V.RETENCION LT.G-162 MUELLE R.H 2"	LOT C	GREINER	2	32,448	64,896
V.SALIDA BAT.ESC.MAN.RM 1" S/EST.1"	LOT C	RT	2	17,472	34,944
V.SALIDA IND.ESC.MAN.RM 3/4" C/EST.3/4"	LOT C	RT	5	18,72	93,6
V.SALIDA+VRET.G558 R-M.3/4.D/MOVI 3/4"	LOT C	GREINER	15	16,224	243,36
VENTOSA TRIFUN.BARAK D040 RM 2"BRONCE	LOT A	IRUA	1	179,712	179,712
VENTOSA TRIFUN.MINIBARAK RM 1"FUNDICION	LOT A	IRUA	1	165,984	165,984
VENTOSA TRIFUN.MINIBARAK RM 1"FUNDICION	LOT A	ARI	1	174,72	174,72
CAPÇAL TOMA EN CÀRREGA 80-100 1"	LOT A	HAWLE	1	24,96	24,96
CAPÇAL TOMA EN CÀRREGA 80-100 2"	LOT A	HAWLE	1	24,96	24,96
CAPÇAL TOMA EN CÀRREGA 125-150 2"	LOT A	HAWLE	1	49,92	49,92
CAPÇAL TOMA EN CÀRREGA 125-150 1"	LOT A	HAWLE	1	49,92	49,92
CAPÇAL TOMA EN CÀRREGA 175-200 1"	LOT A	HAWLE	1	62,4	62,4
CAPÇAL TOMA EN CÀRREGA 175-200 2"	LOT A	HAWLE	1	62,4	62,4
CAPÇAL TOMA EN CÀRREGA 300 2"	LOT A	HAWLE	1	124,8	124,8
ABRAZADERA REPARACIÓ ARPOL 80	LOT A	ARPOL	1	53,664	53,664
ABRAZADERA REPARACIÓ ARPOL 100	LOT A	ARPOL	1	54,912	54,912
ABRAZADERA REPARACIÓ ARPOL 125	LOT A	ARPOL	1	59,904	59,904
ABRAZADERA REPARACIÓ ARPOL 160	LOT A	ARPOL	1	63,648	63,648
COMPTADOR MEDIS 15-115 R100 7/8 +CYBLE LRF	LOT D		30	89,856	2695,68
COMPTADOR ALTAIR V3 TGV40-300 16 R315 2" +169	LOT D		4	297,024	1188,096
					48977,344